

FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Republic of the Philippines
 Province of Surigao del Sur, City of Bislig
 City of Bislig

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT
 4TH Quarter, CY 2016

Reference No.	Item Description	Approved Budget for Contract	Winning Bidder	Name and Address Of Bidder	Bid Amount	Date of Bidding
1	Supply & Delivery of Audio Component for COAFC Vission Aligned Operation& Information Education Campaign (IEC)	P 832,000.00	GAKKEN Philippines, Inc.	MR. NELSON R. SAN MIGUEL VP for Branches Operations Acasia St. cor. Quimpo Blvd. Brgy. Bucana, Talomo Dist.	P 830,760.00	10/25/2016
2	Supply & Delivery of Rice (4th Release)	P 891,000.00	Narsala Store	TERESITA O. LEOSALA Proprietor Picasales St., Market Site, Mgy. Bislig City	P 887,040.00	11/17/2016
3	Supply & Delivery of Feed Mill Equipment	P 440,000.00		FOR AWARD		11/29/2016
4	Supply & Delivery of Grocery Items for Pamaskong Handog 2016	P 831,500.00	SELUCIA DEVELOPMENT CORP.	ROSALINDA E. LAGUIWED Authorized Representative Poblacion, Minglanilla Cebu City	P 820,350.00	11/29/2016

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

CHARLITO R. LEROG
BAC Chairman

ENGR. EDILBERTO G. CARMEN
BAC Vice Chairman

ATTY. DAISY A. RONQUILLO
Member

RENEFREDO G. CAMBA, CPA
Member

ENGR. SHERWIN T. MASANCAY
Member

JONATHAN L. JAMORA
Member

CHARLITO R. LEROG
Chairman

ENGR. LORNA S. SALGADO
Vice - Chairman

ATTY. DAISY A. RONQUILLO
Member

RENEFREDO G. CAMBA, CPA
Member

ENGR. EDILBERTO G. CARMEN
Member

MIRIAM C. JABAGAT
Member

